DA Number
MVR-2017-00579-KLB
MVR-2017-00847-AS
MVR-2017-00664-KLB
MVR-2017-00617-JMC
MVR-2017-00637-JG
MVR-2017-00842-BJV
MVR-2017-00843-BJV
MVR-2017-00844-BJV
MVR-2017-00857-CV
MVR-2017-00858-CV
MVR-2017-00662-JMC
MVR-2017-00852-AS
MVR-2017-00825-AS
MVR-2017-00872-CAV
MVR-2017-00873-AS
MVR-2017-00875-CAV
MVR-2017-00876-CAV
MVR-2017-00877-AS
MVR-2015-00303
MVR-2017-00845-BJV
MVR-2017-00885-CAV
MVR-2017-00884-CAV
MVR-2017-00890-CAV
MVR-2017-00663-JMC
MVR-2017-00665-KLB
MVR-2017-00675-JMG
MVR-2017-00701-TEP
MVR-2017-00714-KLB
MVR-2017-00901
MVR-2017-00905-CAV
MVR-2017-00589-JRS
MVR-2016-00454-JRS
MVR-2017-00562
MVR-2017-00827
MVR-2017-00860

Permit Report for Web Posting
July 2017

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
SP
SP
NWP
NPR

Adams Co., IL

Waylon Brenneman

Margaret Henning

Jo Daviess County, lllinois

Linn Grove Country Club

Illinois DOT

Illinois DOT

Illinois DOT

Delaware County

Jeanine Charter

Sanitary District of Decatur

lowa DNR

IDALS

Woodbury County, lowa

Gary Hopp

Woodbury County,lowa

Van Buren County, lowa

lda County Board of Supervisors
Black Hawk Mitigation Bank
Chillicothe Park District

lowa Department of Transportation
lowa Premium LLC

Ronald Simpson

Illinois DOT

Lake Holiday Property Owner's Assn
Wright County, lowa

Sioux County Conservation Board
U.S. Silica Company

Fayette County, lowa

City of Davenport, lowa

Jack Bartels, Bartels Living Trust

lowa Department of Natural Resources

City of Coralville, lowa
Lyon County, lowa
Viking Lake SP

County
Adams
Washington
Ogle

Jo Daviess
Cerro Gordo
Kendall
Ford
Bureau
Delaware
Dickinson
Macon
Jackson
Wapello
Woodbury
Crawford
Woodbury
Van Buren
Ida

Black Hawk
Peoria
Pocahontas
Tama
Cedar
Henry
LaSalle
Wright
Sioux
LaSalle
Fayette
Scott

Polk
Dickinson
Johnson
Lyon
Montgomery

IL
IA
IL
IL
IA
IL
IL
IL

State End Date

3-Jul-17
3-Jul-17
3-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
7-Jul-17
10-Jul-17
10-Jul-17
10-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
12-Jul-17
13-Jul-17
13-Jul-17
13-Jul-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Issued Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated

Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Issued With Special Conditions

Issued With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity not regulated



DA Number
MVR-2017-00803-ALF
MVR-2017-00864
MVR-2017-00802-MAZ
MVR-2017-00748-AJF
MVR-2017-00910-CAV
MVR-2017-00915-CAV
MVR-2017-00800
MVR-2017-00918-CV
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ
MVR-2017-00744-MAZ
MVR-2017-00807
MVR-2017-00862
MVR-2017-00863
MVR-2017-00894-MAZ
MVR-2017-00804
MVR-2017-00804
MVR-2017-00804
MVR-2017-00924
MVR-2017-00925-BJV
MVR-2017-00927-CAV
MVR-2017-00929-CAV
MVR-2017-00930-CAV
MVR-2017-00768-MAZ
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ
MVR-2017-00906-AJF
MVR-2017-00922-CAV
MVR-2017-00689-JMC
MVR-2017-00861
MVR-2017-00919
MVR-2017-00932-CAV
MVR-2017-00808
MVR-2017-00751-JMC
MVR-2017-00849
MVR-2017-00853-CV

Permit Report for Web Posting
July 2017

Action Type Project Name

NPR
NPR
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP

Harbourage Homeowners Association

Kevin Kopp

Verle Manson

City of Sioux City, lowa

Keokuk County Highway Department
Mitchell County, lowa

Ankeny Development, LLC.

Cory Evans

City of Clive, lowa

City of Kalona, lowa

City of Elkader, lowa

la Department of Transportation

la Department of Transportation
Natural Gas Pipeline Company
Jasper County Conservation Board
Jasper County Conservation Board
Jasper County Conservation Board
Esmann Island Owners Association
Lewis County, Missouri

Fort Dodge Asphalt Company

City of Indianola, lowa

James Tieskoetter

Natural Gas Pipeline Co.

City of Clive, lowa

City of Clive, lowa

Hurd Parkway LLC

Casey's Marketing Company
Charles Guenzler

Bob Van Diest

City of Sheldon, lowa

SoCore Energy

Jay Breithack

Robert Henry

James Craven

City of Wahpeton

County
Cerro Gordo
Jackson
Bremer
Woodbury
Keokuk
Mitchell
Polk
Buchanan
Dallas
Washington
Clayton
Dubuque
Buena Vista
Muscatine
Jasper
Jasper
Jasper
Clayton
Lewis
Webster
Warren
Winneshiek
Louisa
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Jasper
Carroll
Hamilton
Sioux
Clayton
Bremer
McDonough
Dickinson
Dickinson

State End Date

IA

13-Jul-17
13-Jul-17
14-Jul-17
14-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
20-Jul-17
20-Jul-17
20-Jul-17
20-Jul-17
20-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17

Closure Method

Activity not regulated

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number
MVR-2017-00713-KLB
MVR-2017-00713-KLB
MVR-2017-00718-JMC
MVR-2017-00874-AJF
MVR-2017-00624-KLB
MVR-2017-00725-AS
MVR-2017-00911
MVR-2017-00946-BJV
MVR-2013-00370
MVR-2017-00624-KLB
MVR-2017-00948-CAV
MVR-2016-01420
MVR-2016-01420
MVR-2017-00793-JMC
MVR-2017-00950-CAV
MVR-2017-00953-CV
MVR-2017-00653-TEP
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ
MVR-2017-00769-AS
MVR-2017-00764-AJF
MVR-2017-00887-AS
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ
MVR-2017-00952-WF
MVR-2017-00960-ajf
MVR-2017-00828-MAZ
MVR-2017-00939-BJV
MVR-2017-00965-MAZ
MVR-2017-00833-MAZ
MVR-2017-00954-WF
MVR-2017-00955
MVR-2017-00798-AJF
MVR-2017-00832-AJF

Permit Report for Web Posting

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
RGP
NPR
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
RGP
NWP
RGP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP

DeKalb County, lllinois
DeKalb County, lllinois
William Howey

Hallett Materials
Commonwealth Edison

ITC Midwest

Hibbing Farms, Inc.
Rochelle, lllinois

Heritage Harbor Ottawa Resort
Commonwealth Edison

City of Fort Madison,lowa
lowa Lot Development LLC
lowa Lot Development LLC
Roger Henkel

BHA Development

City of Reinbeck, lowa

Jeff Brenner

Joseph Bohr

Jerry Holbrook

Brentwood Estates LLC.
Ringgold County, lowa
Joseph Bohr

Joseph Bohr

Joseph Bohr

Joseph Bohr

Kirk Reinhardt

Perishable Distributors of lowa (PDI)
Canadian Pacific Railroad
Freeport Park District

Metro Waste Authority

City of Urbandale, lowa

City of Newton Water Works
Renee Smith

Windstream KDL LLC
Magellan Pipeline Company

July 2017

County
DeKalb
DeKalb
Ogle

Polk
Grundy
Kossuth
Osceola
Ogle
LaSalle
Grundy

Lee

Linn

Linn
Livingston
Harrison
Grundy
Dickinson
Winneshiek
Dickinson
Polk

Union
Winneshiek
Winneshiek
Winneshiek
Winneshiek
Clayton
Polk
Clinton
Stephenson
Polk

Dallas
Jasper
Henry
Jackson
Cedar

State End Date

IL
IL
IL
IA
IL
IA
IA
IL
IL

IA
IA
IA

21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
25-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity not regulated

Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Issued With Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified With Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US

Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued With Special Conditions
Activity not regulated

Activity not regulated

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number
MVR-2017-00837-CAV
MVR-2017-00855-CV
MVR-2017-00856-CV
MVR-2017-00859-CV
MVR-2017-00892-AS
MVR-2017-00904-AS
MVR-2017-00938-BJV
MVR-2017-00819-JMC
MVR-2017-00819-JMC
MVR-2017-00912-AS
MVR-2017-00917-AS
MVR-2017-00979-CV
MVR-2017-00978-BJV

Action Type Project Name

NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Tim Qitzman

David Whade

Mary Anderson

Sheree Vohs

Tim Seim

Cerro Gordo County, lowa
Scotland County, Missouri
J.R. Gordon

J.R. Gordon

Doug Dop

University of lowa

Mitchell County, lowa
The Wetlands Initiative

Permit Report for Web Posting

July 2017

County
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Tama
Cerro Gordo
Scotland
Logan
Logan
Jasper
Johnson
Mitchell

State End Date

IA

MO

IL
IL
IA
IA
IA
IL

28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17

Closure Method

Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Issued Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Verified Without Special Conditions
Activity not regulated
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