DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00579-KLB	NWP	Adams Co., IL	Adams	IL	3-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00847-AS	NWP	Waylon Brenneman	Washington	IA	3-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00664-KLB	RGP	Margaret Henning	Ogle	IL	3-Jul-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00617-JMC	NWP	Jo Daviess County, Illinois	Jo Daviess	IL	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00637-JG	NWP	Linn Grove Country Club	Cerro Gordo	IA	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00842-BJV	NWP	Illinois DOT	Kendall	IL	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00843-BJV	NWP	Illinois DOT	Ford	IL	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00844-BJV	NWP	Illinois DOT	Bureau	IL	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00857-CV	NWP	Delaware County	Delaware	IA	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00858-CV	NWP	Jeanine Charter	Dickinson	IA	5-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00662-JMC	NPR	Sanitary District of Decatur	Macon	IL	5-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00852-AS	NPR	Iowa DNR	Jackson	IA	5-Jul-17	Activity occurs in non-jurisdictional waters
MVR-2017-00825-AS	NWP	IDALS	Wapello	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00872-CAV	NWP	Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00873-AS	NWP	Gary Hopp	Crawford	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00875-CAV	NWP	Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00876-CAV	NWP	Van Buren County, Iowa	Van Buren	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00877-AS	NWP	Ida County Board of Supervisors	lda	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2015-00303	NWP	Black Hawk Mitigation Bank	Black Hawk	IA	6-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00845-BJV	NWP	Chillicothe Park District	Peoria	IL	7-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00885-CAV	NWP	Iowa Department of Transportation	Pocahontas	IA	10-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00884-CAV	NPR	Iowa Premium LLC	Tama	IA	10-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00890-CAV	NPR	Ronald Simpson	Cedar	IA	10-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00663-JMC	NWP	Illinois DOT	Henry	IL	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00665-KLB	NWP	Lake Holiday Property Owner's Assn	LaSalle	IL	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00675-JMG	NWP	Wright County, Iowa	Wright	IA	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00701-TEP	NWP	Sioux County Conservation Board	Sioux	IA	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00714-KLB	NWP	U.S. Silica Company	LaSalle	IL	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00901	NWP	Fayette County, Iowa	Fayette	IA	11-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00905-CAV	NPR	City of Davenport, Iowa	Scott	IA	11-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00589-JRS	NPR	Jack Bartels, Bartels Living Trust	Polk	IA	11-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2016-00454-JRS	SP	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Dickinson	IA	12-Jul-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00562	SP	City of Coralville, Iowa	Johnson	IA	13-Jul-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00827	NWP	Lyon County, Iowa	Lyon	IA	13-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00860	NPR	Viking Lake SP	Montgomery	IA	13-Jul-17	Activity not regulated

DA Number	Action Type	Project Name	County	State	<b>End Date</b>	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00803-ALF	NPR	Harbourage Homeowners Association	Cerro Gordo	IA	13-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00864	NPR	Kevin Kopp	Jackson	IA	13-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00802-MAZ	NWP	Verle Manson	Bremer	IA	14-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00748-AJF	NPR	City of Sioux City, Iowa	Woodbury	IA	14-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00910-CAV	NWP	Keokuk County Highway Department	Keokuk	IA	18-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00915-CAV	NWP	Mitchell County, Iowa	Mitchell	IA	18-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00800	NWP	Ankeny Development, LLC.	Polk	IA	18-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00918-CV	NPR	Cory Evans	Buchanan	IA	18-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ	NWP	City of Clive, Iowa	Dallas	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00744-MAZ	NWP	City of Kalona, Iowa	Washington	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00807	NWP	City of Elkader, Iowa	Clayton	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00862	NWP	la Department of Transportation	Dubuque	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00863	NWP	la Department of Transportation	Buena Vista	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00894-MAZ	NWP	Natural Gas Pipeline Company	Muscatine	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00804	NWP	Jasper County Conservation Board	Jasper	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00804	NWP	Jasper County Conservation Board	Jasper	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00804	NWP	Jasper County Conservation Board	Jasper	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00924	NWP	Esmann Island Owners Association	Clayton	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00925-BJV	NWP	Lewis County, Missouri	Lewis	MO	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00927-CAV	NWP	Fort Dodge Asphalt Company	Webster	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00929-CAV	NWP	City of Indianola, Iowa	Warren	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00930-CAV	NWP	James Tieskoetter	Winneshiek	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00768-MAZ	NWP	Natural Gas Pipeline Co.	Louisa	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ	NWP	City of Clive, Iowa	Dallas	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00735-MAZ	NWP	City of Clive, Iowa	Dallas	IA	19-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00906-AJF	NPR	Hurd Parkway LLC	Dallas	IA	19-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00922-CAV	NPR	Casey's Marketing Company	Jasper	IA	19-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00689-JMC	NWP	Charles Guenzler	Carroll	IL	20-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00861	NWP	Bob Van Diest	Hamilton	IA	20-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00919	NWP	City of Sheldon, Iowa	Sioux	IA	20-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00932-CAV	NPR	SoCore Energy	Clayton	IA	20-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00808	NPR	Jay Breitback	Bremer	IA	20-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00751-JMC	NWP	Robert Henry	McDonough	IL	21-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00849	NWP	James Craven	Dickinson	IA	21-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00853-CV	NWP	City of Wahpeton	Dickinson	IA	21-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	e Project Name	County	State	<b>End Date</b>	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00713-KLB	NWP	DeKalb County, Illinois	DeKalb	IL	21-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00713-KLB	NWP	DeKalb County, Illinois	DeKalb	IL	21-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00718-JMC	NPR	William Howey	Ogle	IL	21-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00874-AJF	NPR	Hallett Materials	Polk	IA	21-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00624-KLB	NWP	Commonwealth Edison	Grundy	IL	24-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00725-AS	NWP	ITC Midwest	Kossuth	IA	24-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00911	RGP	Hibbing Farms, Inc.	Osceola	IA	24-Jul-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00946-BJV	NPR	Rochelle, Illinois	Ogle	IL	24-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2013-00370	SP	Heritage Harbor Ottawa Resort	LaSalle	IL	25-Jul-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00624-KLB	NWP	Commonwealth Edison	Grundy	IL	25-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00948-CAV	NWP	City of Fort Madison, Iowa	Lee	IA	25-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01420	NWP	Iowa Lot Development LLC	Linn	IA	25-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2016-01420	NWP	Iowa Lot Development LLC	Linn	IA	25-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00793-JMC	NPR	Roger Henkel	Livingston	IL	25-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00950-CAV	NPR	BHA Development	Harrison	IA	25-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00953-CV	NPR	City of Reinbeck, Iowa	Grundy	IA	25-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00653-TEP	NWP	Jeff Brenner	Dickinson	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ	NWP	Joseph Bohr	Winneshiek	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00769-AS	NWP	Jerry Holbrook	Dickinson	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00764-AJF	NWP	Brentwood Estates LLC.	Polk	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00887-AS	NWP	Ringgold County, Iowa	Union	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ	NWP	Joseph Bohr	Winneshiek	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ	NWP	Joseph Bohr	Winneshiek	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ	NWP	Joseph Bohr	Winneshiek	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00758-MAZ	NWP	Joseph Bohr	Winneshiek	IA	26-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00952-WF	NPR	Kirk Reinhardt	Clayton	IA	26-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00960-ajf	NPR	Perishable Distributors of Iowa (PDI)	Polk	IA	26-Jul-17	Activity involve discharge into NON-waters of the US
MVR-2017-00828-MAZ	NWP	Canadian Pacific Railroad	Clinton	IA	27-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00939-BJV	RGP	Freeport Park District	Stephenson	IL	27-Jul-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00965-MAZ	NWP	Metro Waste Authority	Polk	IA	27-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00833-MAZ	RGP	City of Urbandale, Iowa	Dallas	IA	27-Jul-17	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00954-WF	NPR	City of Newton Water Works	Jasper	IA	27-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00955	NPR	Renee Smith	Henry	IA	27-Jul-17	Activity not regulated
MVR-2017-00798-AJF	NWP	Windstream KDL LLC	Jackson	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00832-AJF	NWP	Magellan Pipeline Company	Cedar	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number	Action Type	e Project Name	County	State	<b>End Date</b>	Closure Method
MVR-2017-00837-CAV	NWP	Tim Oitzman	Dickinson	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00855-CV	NWP	David Whade	Dickinson	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00856-CV	NWP	Mary Anderson	Dickinson	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00859-CV	NWP	Sheree Vohs	Dickinson	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00892-AS	RGP	Tim Seim	Tama	IA	28-Jul-17	Issued Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00904-AS	NWP	Cerro Gordo County, Iowa	Cerro Gordo	IA	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00938-BJV	NWP	Scotland County, Missouri	Scotland	MO	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00819-JMC	NWP	J.R. Gordon	Logan	IL	28-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00819-JMC	NPR	J.R. Gordon	Logan	IL	28-Jul-17	Activity Qualifies For A Section 404(F) Exemption
MVR-2017-00912-AS	NWP	Doug Dop	Jasper	IA	31-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00917-AS	NWP	University of Iowa	Johnson	IA	31-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00979-CV	NWP	Mitchell County, Iowa	Mitchell	IA	31-Jul-17	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00978-BJV	NPR	The Wetlands Initiative	-	IL	31-Jul-17	Activity not regulated